In-Line
Check Valves
High performance check valves
The NP Medical In-line Back Check Valve is a time proven design
used in IV delivery devices including gravity and pump sets. Its unique
properties provide consistent opening pressure and flow characteristics
for demanding medical applications.
The robust design makes the In-line a superior choice for various

Registered
In-Line Check Valves
Ordering Information
Housing       Avg. Opening Pressure Priming
Inlet/Outlet Part Number Material psig mbar Volume mL
Tapered .130" - .138"
(3.30mm - 3.51mm) I.D.Tube Bond 5N02-A200-ADM16 Acrylic 0.10 6.9 0.30
Tapered .130" - .138"
(3.30mm - 3.51mm) I.D.Tube Bond 5N02-A200-ADM28 Acrylic 1.00 69.0 0.28
Tapered .130" - .138"
(3.30mm - 3.51mm) I.D.Tube Bond 5N02-A200-ADM38 Acrylic 3.50 241.3 0.25
Tapered .130" - .138"
(3.30mm - 3.51mm) I.D.Tube Bond 5N02-A200-MWM28 ABS 0.75 51.7 0.22
Tapered .129" - .132"
(3.28mm - 3.35mm) O.D.Tube Bond 5N02-A500-ADM16 Acrylic 0.15 10.3 0.36
Standard Packaging: Bulk, non-sterile, in cases of 3,000 units
0.62" REF
(15.8 mm)
.8